Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(808) Shitbox Racing
T 77205 T15.6571 T01354.355
2 2:09.225 +7.671 10:16:03.580
3 2:05.839 +4.285 10:18:09.419
4 2:08.045 +6.491 10:20:17.464
5 2:03.958 +2.404 10:22:21.422
6 2:04.158 +2.604 10:24:25.580
7 2:03.458 +1.904 10:26:29.038
8 2:05.210 +3.656 10:28:34.248
9 2:03.435 +1.881 10:30:37.683
10 2:03.214 +1.660 10:32:40.897
1 2:03.698 +2.144 10:34:44.595
12 2:02.586 +1.032 10:36:47.181
13 2:02.107 +0.553 10:38:49.288
14 2:03.932 +2.378 10:40:53.220
15 2:03.416 +1.862 10:42:56.636
16 2:05.068 +3.514 10:45:01.704
17 2:02.500 +0.946 10:47:04.204
18 2:01.773 +0.219 10:49:05.977
19 2:06.151 +4.597 10:51:12.128
20 2:03.089 +1.535 10:53:15.217
21 2:01.554 10:55:16.771
22 2:04.946 +3.392 10:57:21.717
Orbits

Printed: 8.4.2025 16:44:38



